
$0.50

$0.75

$1.00

$1.25

$2.00

$2.50

$3.00

$3.50

Snack Shack 

Ring Pop Frozen Pickle Juice

Slim Jims

Pickle Chips

Water

Popcorn

Canned DrinksItalian Ice

Fudge BarsIce Cream Sandwiches

French Fries

Snow Cones

Drumsticks

Candy

Dippin’ Dots

Bottled Drinks

Soft Pretzel Cotton Candy

Pizza

IBC Cream Soda IBC Root Beer

Mozzarella Sticks

Laffy Taffy


