## SNACK SHACK

\$0.50	• Laffy Taffy
\$0.75	<ul><li>Ring Pop</li><li>Frozen Pickle Juice</li><li>Slim Jims</li></ul>
\$1.00	• Pickle • Chips • Popcorn • Water
\$1.25	<ul> <li>Ice Cream Sandwiches</li> <li>Italian Ice</li> <li>Canned Drinks</li> </ul>
\$2.00	<ul> <li>Candy • Bottled Drinks • Snow Cones</li> <li>French Fries • Dippin' Dots • Drumsticks</li> </ul>
\$2.50	• Soft Pretzel • Cotton Candy
\$3.00	Pizza     IBC Cream Soda     IBC Root Beer
\$3.50	Mozzarella Sticks